AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY For the day/time of meetings:

DEPARTMENT OF FLORIDA, INC Please write exactly which day of

1912 ALEERD the week they are held each month

ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32810 Ex: 15 Thursday, at 5 pm.
2023-2024

UNIT OFFICERS' LIST \/@

This form must be returned following Unit elections or no later than June 1, 2023. No membership packet or
president’s packets will be sent to a Unit until this form is received at Department Headquarters! No other

format will be accepted. All 2023 dues must be paid at the time of elections! All information is required on
this form.
Unit Name: AMerican Legion Auxiliary 67 unit# 07 District# 14

Unit's Mailing Address: 14901 W Dixie Hwy,

(Street address or PO Box)

North Miami 33138

(City) (Zip)

Gl Brail Address: American Legion Auxiliary67@gmail.com

Date of Election ‘June 4, 2024
unit g 87-0777451

Day/Time Meeting are Held 1st Tues. 6pm
American Legion Auxiliary 67 LLC

Corporation #

Must check each box to confirm that the Unit has verified each Officer’s current yr dues are paid.

(W] President; Stacey Witherwax [ll] Vice President Melissa Donaldson

embor ¢ 302832666 o, 302755927

paytime Phone:  70-597-9878 ayiime prone. 786-488-6339

Email: Stacey.witherwax@aol.com Email: Meldsells@gmail.com
[] 2" Vice President: [ ]3 vice President:

Member # Member #

Daytime Phone: Daytime Phone:

Email: Email:

W Secretary,_ANNE Swanson W] Treasurer: R6bie Flannery (Castillo) Pﬂ‘é‘”_‘
Giorbor st SO21 55927 ember 4 302965971 O\
Daytime phone: 305-764-8842 sayiime Phone: 305-491-5573
Email Anneksw@outlook.com / silvia@silviaros.com Email: Rebie.castillo@gmail_com




@Chap,ain;Patrica Ellis

Member #301 9471 50

Daytime Phone: 305'978"9362

Paellis1950@comcast.com

Email:

ngt_a,t_,mS:Don na Marchese

ompers 301728274

Daytime Phone: 305'944'7994

Email: SingSinger@gma”.Com

[l Membership: MeliSSa Donaldson

s e SHLd SO

Daytime Phone: 786'488'6339

Meldsells@gmail.com

Email:

@ Member at Large: Frances Lordan

r\:flember;i]tso1 529823

Daytime Phone: 305'298“0405

Emai. [ rancesLordan@yahoo.com

@ Member at Large: Beth Hill

Ii' Historian: >ivia Ros

Member # 302755928
Daytime Phone: 305'51 0'4978

Silvia@silviaros.com

Email:

@ Member at Large: Beatrix Boucher

vemper # 901933849
Daytime Phone: 305'31 8'8944
et BODOUCher@att.net

s 202906°1 86

Daytime Phone: 786'287"5065

Beth92156@yahoo.com

Email:

Return Form to Department:

Email: membership@alafl.org

Or

Mail: 1912 A Lee Rd.,Orlando, Florida 32810

Revised 1/30/2023



